
タイムトライアル 2012 / 2 / 5   :  

総合結果表 Weather :晴れのち曇り
Track :ドライ

1 1 OPEN 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝµ雨宮RX8 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) YH A050 265/35R18 1'01.961 8 / 9 169.492
2 2 OPEN 2 RTEﾐｾｶﾞﾜ雨宮AS-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH A050 265/35R18 1'02.890 22 / 24 0.929 164.109
3 3 OPEN 3 RTEみつ revo-tune TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) HK R-S3 265/35R18 1'05.013 30 / 31 3.052 166.641
4 23 Expert 1 Moto+ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) KH V700 255/40/17 1'05.814 22 / 24 3.853 157.664
5 24 Expert 2 Eddie's RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'05.896 3 / 34 3.935 158.660
6 7 Expert 3 RTEあろｰず TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 255/35R18 1'05.924 8 / 27 3.963 159.292
7 10 Expert 4 ｲｽﾞﾐｨ MSV3/MC前II型(ABA) KH V700 265/35R18 1'06.093 13 / 33 4.132 160.547
8 8 Expert 5 RTEれじ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 265/35R18 1'06.140 4 / 40 4.179 160.834
9 5 Expert 6 ﾊﾝｸﾗ仕込み MSV3/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 265/40R17 1'06.160 11 / 36 4.199 159.811

10 32 More 1 nero ☆白い彗星☆ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 255/40/R17 1'06.298 34 / 37 4.337 159.598
11 12 STD 1 ぱららRX-8(STD) STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) KH V700 265/35R18 1'06.354 5 / 27 4.393 152.435
12 9 Expert 7 TEAM仮病やまとRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 255/40R17 1'06.505 7 / 31 4.544 158.451
13 46 More 2 毒蝮会 ﾋﾟﾛすけ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) HK R-S3 265-35-18 1'06.632 16 / 36 4.671 161.290
14 6 Expert 8 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 255/40R17 1'06.708 8 / 22 4.747 159.034
15 4 Expert 9 RTEkero MSV/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 255/40R17 1'06.788 10 / 21 4.827 156.613
16 15 Expert 10 Mっしぇる TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 255/40R17 1'07.396 16 / 40 5.435 153.934
17 13 Expert 11 WILD毒蝮会Akira1kw TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) NITTO NT05 245/40R18 1'07.540 7 / 22 5.579 160.762
18 19 Expert 12 まっこう TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1☆ 265/35/18 1'07.607 23 / 38 5.646 155.867
19 22 Expert 13 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 FD 595RS-R 255/35R18 1'07.641 14 / 33 5.680 157.895
20 18 Expert 14 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成鉱油RX8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS-R 255/40R17 1'07.641 16 / 38 5.680 160.882
21 38 More 3 毒蝮会もとひろ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/45R/17 1'07.697 32 / 37 5.736 159.081
22 25 Expert 15 やっち MSV2/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS-R 255/40R17 1'07.746 12 / 37 5.785 160.930
23 28 STD 2 ｴｰｺ STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/40R17 1'07.822 23 / 39 5.861 151.007
24 31 More 4 ﾊﾁ公(赤)@Stolz TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 255/35R18 1'07.888 15 / 22 5.927 158.288
25 30 More 5 ﾗｲｰｻﾞ MSV/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/40R18 1'07.910 4 / 33 5.949 154.506
26 16 Expert 16 RTEnaomisanRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/40/R18 1'07.979 19 / 29 6.018 156.658
27 17 Expert 17 ﾘｮｰｹﾝ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 265/40R17 1'07.980 18 / 34 6.019 155.351
28 39 More 6 neroもっさり TYPE-RS/MC後III型 HK R-S3 255/40/17 1'07.998 29 / 31 6.037 155.195
29 29 More 7 ｽﾈｲﾙ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 FD 595RS-R 245/35R/18 1'08.012 6 / 37 6.051 157.895
30 27 More 8 Delvecchio* TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 245/45R17 1'08.086 31 / 38 6.125 160.810
31 37 More 9 nero fu.ta. MSV/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/40/R18 1'08.127 9 / 34 6.166 161.363
32 14 OPEN 4 IBR☆たかくりRX8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) FL 595RS-R 265/35R18 1'08.143 5 / 23 6.182 159.763
33 34 STD 3 黒石ｺﾞﾛｦ STD 5MT/MC前II型(ABA) TY R1R 255/40R17 1'08.226 18 / 35 6.265 150.817
34 40 AT 1 NRMぴあちぇいれ TYPE-E 6AT/MC後III型 YH AD08 245/40R18 1'08.565 8 / 37 6.604 153.780
35 33 More 10 とっ様 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH AD08 255/35R18 1'08.569 16 / 34 6.608 154.817
36 26 More 11 ｼｮｳﾏﾝRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/40R/18 1'08.938 22 / 25 6.977 154.220
37 20 Light 1 ﾄｽﾄｲ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) HK R-S3 255/40R17 1'08.942 8 / 39 6.981 156.863
38 42 More 12 RTE緑の彗星(?)RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/40R18 1'09.144 29 / 29 7.183 155.732
39 45 More 13 みじゅ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 245/40R17 1'09.488 23 / 36 7.527 156.386
40 36 More 14 ﾌｨﾘｯﾌﾟ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 YH AD08 225/45R18 1'09.978 7 / 37 8.017 152.327
41 44 More 15 ﾃﾞﾝﾄﾞﾛﾋﾞｳﾑ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1☆ 265/35R18 1'10.500 23 / 35 8.539 152.845
42 35 Light 2 にょぶ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD07 235/45R17 1'10.719 15 / 36 8.758 149.834
43 43 More 16 ben.RSA TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 255/40R17 1'11.463 32 / 35 9.502 139.733
44 41 Light 3 L.E.D TYPE-S/MC後III型 BS RE050A 225/40R18 1'11.980 31 / 31 10.019 152.156

47 More 右之斎 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-01 255/40R17 計測出来ず 63.095
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エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



タイムトライアル 2012 / 2 / 5   :  

クラス別総合結果表 Weather :晴れのち曇り
Track :ドライ

OPEN Entry :4    Start :4
1 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝµ雨宮RX8 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) YH A050 265/35R18 1'01.961 8 / 9 169.492
2 2 RTEﾐｾｶﾞﾜ雨宮AS-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH A050 265/35R18 1'02.890 22 / 24 0.929 164.109
3 3 RTEみつ revo-tune TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) HK R-S3 265/35R18 1'05.013 30 / 31 3.052 166.641
4 14 IBR☆たかくりRX8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) FL 595RS-R 265/35R18 1'08.143 5 / 23 6.182 159.763

Expert Entry :18    Start :17
1 23 Moto+ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) KH V700 255/40/17 1'05.814 22 / 24 157.664
2 24 Eddie's RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'05.896 3 / 34 0.082 158.660
3 7 RTEあろｰず TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 255/35R18 1'05.924 8 / 27 0.110 159.292
4 10 ｲｽﾞﾐｨ MSV3/MC前II型(ABA) KH V700 265/35R18 1'06.093 13 / 33 0.279 160.547
5 8 RTEれじ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 265/35R18 1'06.140 4 / 40 0.326 160.834
6 5 ﾊﾝｸﾗ仕込み MSV3/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 265/40R17 1'06.160 11 / 36 0.346 159.811
7 9 TEAM仮病やまとRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 255/40R17 1'06.505 7 / 31 0.691 158.451
8 6 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 255/40R17 1'06.708 8 / 22 0.894 159.034
9 4 RTEkero MSV/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 255/40R17 1'06.788 10 / 21 0.974 156.613

10 15 Mっしぇる TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 255/40R17 1'07.396 16 / 40 1.582 153.934
11 13 WILD毒蝮会Akira1kw TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) NITTO NT05 245/40R18 1'07.540 7 / 22 1.726 160.762
12 19 まっこう TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1☆ 265/35/18 1'07.607 23 / 38 1.793 155.867
13 22 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 FD 595RS-R 255/35R18 1'07.641 14 / 33 1.827 157.895
14 18 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成鉱油RX8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS-R 255/40R17 1'07.641 16 / 38 1.827 160.882
15 25 やっち MSV2/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS-R 255/40R17 1'07.746 12 / 37 1.932 160.930
16 16 RTEnaomisanRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/40/R18 1'07.979 19 / 29 2.165 156.658
17 17 ﾘｮｰｹﾝ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 265/40R17 1'07.980 18 / 34 2.166 155.351

STD Entry :3    Start :3
1 12 ぱららRX-8(STD) STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) KH V700 265/35R18 1'06.354 5 / 27 152.435
2 28 ｴｰｺ STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/40R17 1'07.822 23 / 39 1.468 151.007
3 34 黒石ｺﾞﾛｦ STD 5MT/MC前II型(ABA) TY R1R 255/40R17 1'08.226 18 / 35 1.872 150.817

Light Entry :3    Start :3
1 20 ﾄｽﾄｲ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) HK R-S3 255/40R17 1'08.942 8 / 39 156.863
2 35 にょぶ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD07 235/45R17 1'10.719 15 / 36 1.777 149.834
3 41 L.E.D TYPE-S/MC後III型 BS RE050A 225/40R18 1'11.980 31 / 31 3.038 152.156

More Entry :17    Start :17
1 32 nero ☆白い彗星☆ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 255/40/R17 1'06.298 34 / 37 159.598
2 46 毒蝮会 ﾋﾟﾛすけ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) HK R-S3 265-35-18 1'06.632 16 / 36 0.334 161.290
3 38 毒蝮会もとひろ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/45R/17 1'07.697 32 / 37 1.399 159.081
4 31 ﾊﾁ公(赤)@Stolz TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 255/35R18 1'07.888 15 / 22 1.590 158.288
5 30 ﾗｲｰｻﾞ MSV/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/40R18 1'07.910 4 / 33 1.612 154.506
6 39 neroもっさり TYPE-RS/MC後III型 HK R-S3 255/40/17 1'07.998 29 / 31 1.700 155.195
7 29 ｽﾈｲﾙ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 FD 595RS-R 245/35R/18 1'08.012 6 / 37 1.714 157.895
8 27 Delvecchio* TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 245/45R17 1'08.086 31 / 38 1.788 160.810
9 37 nero fu.ta. MSV/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/40/R18 1'08.127 9 / 34 1.829 161.363

10 33 とっ様 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH AD08 255/35R18 1'08.569 16 / 34 2.271 154.817
11 26 ｼｮｳﾏﾝRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/40R/18 1'08.938 22 / 25 2.640 154.220
12 42 RTE緑の彗星(?)RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/40R18 1'09.144 29 / 29 2.846 155.732
13 45 みじゅ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 245/40R17 1'09.488 23 / 36 3.190 156.386
14 36 ﾌｨﾘｯﾌﾟ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 YH AD08 225/45R18 1'09.978 7 / 37 3.680 152.327
15 44 ﾃﾞﾝﾄﾞﾛﾋﾞｳﾑ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1☆ 265/35R18 1'10.500 23 / 35 4.202 152.845
16 43 ben.RSA TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 255/40R17 1'11.463 32 / 35 5.165 139.733

47 右之斎 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-01 255/40R17 計測出来ず 63.095

AT Entry :1    Start :1
1 40 NRMぴあちぇいれ TYPE-E 6AT/MC後III型 YH AD08 245/40R18 1'08.565 8 / 37 153.780
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Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)


